
Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

3000 Metres input  

No Name Club M/F Cat Time No Name Club M/F Cat

1 Shaun Lyon Greenock Glenpark H M Sen 9:26.62      

4 Gary McKendrick Inverclyde AC M V45 10:21.75      

3 Evan Warwick Greenock Glenpark H M U15 10:48.81      

134 Shelby Morrison Greenock Glenpark H F U15 11:01.86      

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

T1 100M Heat 1

ws - 1.8

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 31 Shaun Tonner Inverclyde AC M U20 11.54

2 28 Robert Moses Giffnock North AAC M U17 11.79

3 62 Michael Thomson Motherwell AC M U17 12.03

4 40 Drew Yeoman Kilbarchan AAC M U20 12.26

5 35 Gerard Cooke Inverclyde AC M Sen 12.47

6 78 Ewan Hoy VPCOG M U17 12.49

7 208 Michael Murray VPCOG M U20 12.57

8 86 Allan McQueen Ayr Seaforth AAC M U17 12.64

T2 100M Heat 2

ws - 3.4

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 201 Iain Wilson VPCOG M U17 13.03

2 75 Nathan Merchant VPCOG M U17 13.03

3 10 Jonathan Baldie Edinburgh AC M Sen 13.07

4 175 Jill Cherry Shettleston Harriers F U17 13.19

5 54 Matthew Wright Motherwell AC M U17 13.66

6 172 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock Harriers M U17 13.71

7 144 Chloe Thomson Motherwell AC F U17 13.84

8 216 Fraser McKenzie Ayr Seaforth AAC M Sen 14.79

T3 100M Heat 3

ws - 3.3

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 90 Scott Risberg Hamilton & Dist AC M U17 13.14

2 91 Grant Wrisberg Hamilton & Dist AC M U17 13.57

3 97 Gary Leek Livingston Ac M V50 14.37

4 178 Ailie Shanks Ayr Seaforth AAC F U17 14.56

5 58 Wesley Barton North Ayrshire AC M U20 14.62

6 150 Jenny Lee Kirkintilloch Olympians F U17 14.87

7 169 Danielle Wilson Kilbarchan AAC F U17 15.46

8 6 James Smith Motherwell AC M V65 16.30



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

T4 100M Heat 4

ws -5.0

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 26 Ewan McCracken Ayr Seaforth AAC M U15 13.25

2 34 Andrew Hunter Inverclyde AC M U15 13.26

3 12 Ross Lipp Giffnock North AAC M U15 13.62

4 14 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC M U15 13.69

5 59 Josiah Canter North Ayrshire AC M U15 14.17

6 115 Heather Kennedy Whitemoss AC F U15 14.52

7 74 Calum Esler Garscube Harriers M U15 14.84

8     

T25 100m Heat 9

ws - 3.7

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 81 Michael Campbell Shettleston Harriers M U15 14.10

2 13 Fraser Lipp Giffnock North AAC M U11 16.50

3 183 Lucy Gardner VPCOG F U11 17.01

4 207 Lewis McArthur Garscube Harriers M U11 17.79

5 173 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC F U11 18.13

6 161 Daisy Wilson Inverclyde AC F U11 19.43

7 184 Abbie Steven Ron Hill Cambuslang F U11 19.62

8     

T26 100m Heat 10

ws - 2.4

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 157 Rosie McKay Giffnock North AAC F U11 15.23

2 199 Claire McLaughlin North Ayrshire AC F U13 15.91

3 138 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AAC F U11 16.84

4 180 Cristina McKnight VPCOG F U13 17.51

5 111 Mia McDowell Saltcoats Athletics F U11 17.87

6 200 Lara Diamond North Ayrshire AC F U13 18.14

7 156 Sara MacDonald Giffnock North AAC F U13 18.29

8 110 Alex Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC F U11 19.30

    

T27 100m Heat 11

ws 0.0

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

T5 100M Heat 5

ws - 3.8

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 130 Ellie Fulton North Ayrshire AC F U15 13.83

2 151 Anna Forbes Kirkintilloch OlympiansF U15 14.61

3 141 Erin Campbell Kilbarchan AAC F U15 14.62

4 176 Kiah Dunlop VPCOG F U15 14.97

5 134 Shelby Morrison Greenock Glenpark H F U15 15.36

6 55 Jamie Nix North Ayrshire AC M U15 16.56

7 179 Jodie White Shettleston Harriers F U13 18.43

8     

T6 100M Heat 6

ws -2.6

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 60 Connor Malloy Inverclyde AC M U13 13.14

2 191 Lauren Greig Kilmarnock Harriers F U13 14.13

3 145 Dion Ingram Motherwell AC F U13 14.62

4 45 Kieran Henderson Inverclyde AC M U13 15.12

5 128 MacKenzi Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC F U13 15.26

6 155 Emma Mahon Kirkintilloch OlympiansF U13 15.43

7 112 Bethany Craig Kilbarchan AAC F U13 15.55

8 106 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde AC F U13 15.88

T7 100M Heat 7

ws - 2.9

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 210 Andrew Divers Shettleston Harriers M U17 13.51

2 177 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC F U13 15.32

3 140 Katie McGinn Gryffe HS M U13 15.43

4 188 Bronwyn Shields Giffnock North AAC F U13 15.58

5 190 Kirsten Forster Giffnock North AAC F U13 16.68

6 189 Ciara Cannon Giffnock North AAC F U13 16.93

7 174 Carla Murray North Ayrshire AC F U13 17.64

8     



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

T8 100M Heat 8

ws - 2.4

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 56 Reuben Nairne Giffnock North AAC M U11 15.39

2 162 Niamh Ramage Inverclyde AC F U13 16.29

3 68 John Bell Garscube Harriers M U11 16.61

4 21 Robbie Anderson Airdrie Harriers M U11 16.81

5 48 Andrew Winter Inverclyde AC M U11 16.99

6     

7     

8     

T28 100m B Heat 4

ws

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

T29 100m B Heat 5

ws

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

T30 100m B Heat 6

ws

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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T9 200m Heat 1

ws  - 3.9

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 27 Elliot Heath Giffnock North AAC M Sen 22.96

2 100 Sean Thompson VPCOG M Sen 23.08

3 31 Shaun Tonner Inverclyde AC M U20 23.26

4 203 Roy Shankland Kilmarnock Harriers M U20 23.29

5 208 Michael Murray VPCOG M U20 25.11

6 40 Drew Yeoman Kilbarchan AAC M U20 25.30

7 204 Cameron Mackie Kilmarnock Harriers M U20 25.68

8 206 Ben Oneill Kilmarnock Harriers M U17 26.58

T10 200m Heat 2

ws - 2.7

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 62 Michael Thomson Motherwell AC M U17 24.78

2 35 Gerard Cooke Inverclyde AC M Sen 25.36

3 213 Matthew Brawley Ayr Seaforth AAC M U17 25.45

4 205 Evan Cornforth Kilmarnock Harriers M U20 25.68

5 175 Jill Cherry Shettleston Harriers F U17 25.90

6 7 Kyle Jackson North Ayrshire AC M U17 26.27

7 211 Robert Elder Kilbarchan AAC M U17 27.35

8 12 Ross Lipp Giffnock North AAC M U15 28.01

T11 200m Heat 3

ws - 2.2

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 201 Iain Wilson VPCOG M U17 25.63

2 75 Nathan Merchant VPCOG M U17 26.15

3 34 Andrew Hunter Inverclyde AC M U15 26.58

4 193 Paige Dickson VPCOG F U20 26.76

5 60 Connor Malloy Inverclyde AC M U13 27.00

6 85 Mark Holliman North Ayrshire AC M U17 27.20

7 194 Bethany Ross Kilmarnock Harriers F U20 28.24

8     



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

T12 200m Heat 4

ws - 2.4

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 90 Scott Risberg Hamilton & Dist AC M U17 27.30

2 172 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock Harriers M U17 27.57

3 91 Grant Wrisberg Hamilton & Dist AC M U17 27.71

4 191 Lauren Greig Kilmarnock Harriers F U13 28.52

5 127 Robyn Kelly Inverclyde AC F U15 28.65

6 151 Anna Forbes Kirkintilloch Olympians F U15 29.19

7 73 Adam Laird Motherwell AC M U15 29.25

8 152 Emma Ferrie VPCOG F U17 31.14



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

T13 200m Heat 5

ws - 2.6

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 171 Hannah Birrell Ayr Seaforth AAC F U15 30.25

2 150 Jenny Lee Kirkintilloch OlympiansF U17 30.45

3 129 Amy Sneddon Kilbarchan AAC F U15 31.71

4 94 Gavin Wilson VPCOG M U13 32.04

5 128 MacKenzi Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC F U13 32.59

6 13 Fraser Lipp Giffnock North AAC M U11 34.10

7 88 Harry McGill Greenock Glenpark H M U11 35.66

8     

T14 200m Heat 6

ws - 2.3

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 45 Kieran Henderson Inverclyde AC M U13 31.77

2 138 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AAC F U11 33.59

3 72 Stuart Reid Garscube Harriers M U13 35.16

4 212 Jack McDaid Greenock Glenpark H M U11 35.51

5 165 Amelia Farvell Giffnock North AAC F U13 36.23

6 167 Lorna Reid Garscube Harriers F U13 37.40

7 168 Emma McMeekin Garscube Harriers F U13 37.90

8     

T15 200m Heat 7

ws 0.0

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
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2     

3     

4     

5     

6     
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8     
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T16 200m Heat 8

ws 0.0

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
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2     

3     

4     

5     

6     
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8     



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013 

800M Results input

Heat No 1

Pos No Club M/F Cat Time

1 18 Gavin McArdle Kilbarchan AAC M U17 1:56.26

2 19 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC M Sen 1:56.68

3 43 Sean Reilly Central AC N Sen 1:57.90

4 49 Alastair Campbell Ron Hill Cambuslang M Sen 1:58.06

5 71 Scott MacAuLay Kilbarchan AAC M Sen 1:58.80

6 29 Jonathan Glen Inverclyde AC M U17 1:59.35

7 22 Andy Dobson Oxford Univ M Sen 2:00.84

8      

     

Heat No 2     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 46 Iain Wilson North Ayrshire AC M U15 2:03.97

2 23 Ewan McKerral Kilbarchan AAC M U17 2:07.55

3 33 Robert Todd Inverclyde AC M U20 2:11.77

4 50 Owen Leach Motherwell AC M U17 2:14.85

5 41 David Wallace Motherwell AC M U15 2:16.96

6 77 Daniel Martin Motherwell AC M U17 2:18.60

7 42 Stuart Wallace Motherwell AC M U17 2:23.84

8 36 Hamish Coutts Cumbernauld M U15 2:26.33

     

Heat No 5     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 209 Craig Kennedy Park Mains HS M U13 02:35:08 23508

2 84 Luke Poutney Motherwell AC M U15 2:35.76

3 56 Reuben Nairne Giffnock North AAC M U11 2:37.42

4 98 David Addison Corstorphine AAC M U11 2:38.24

5 57 Sammy Hearl Inverclyde AC M U15 2:47.76

6 95 James Dolan Giffnock North AAC M U11 2:55.27

7 37 Finlay Ross-Davie Garscube Harriers M U11 2:56.12

8 96 Rory Gallagher Giffnock North AAC M U11 3:11.82

     

Heat No 6     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 153 Amy Bissett VPCOG F U13 2:40.21

2 164 Mia Druce Kilbarchan AAC F U13 2:46.51

3 122 Joey Leach Motherwell AC F U11 2:54.49

4 160 Nicola Sharpe Garscube Harriers F U17 2:59.67

5 68 John Bell Garscube Harriers M U11 3:08.44

6 173 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC F U11 3:14.60

7 118 Niamh Flockart Giffnock North AAC F U11 3:17.75

8      

     



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013 

Heat No 7     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 108 Carolyn Cameron Edinburgh AC F U15 2:28.36

2 139 Rachael Curry Kilbarchan AAC F U13 2:35.60

3 116 Eilidh Smith Garscube Harriers F U15 2:39.70

4 170 India Birrell Ayr Seaforth AAC F U15 2:40.51

5 113 Emma Fulton Kilbarchan AAC F U15 2:41.72

6 129 Amy Sneddon Kilbarchan AAC F U15 2:44.88

7 119 Cara Hogg Inverclyde AC F U13 2:44.91

8      

     

     

Heat No 9     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 112 Bethany Craig Kilbarchan AAC F U13 2:49.48

2 157 Rosie McKay Giffnock North AAC F U11 2:50.78

3 138 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AAC F U11 2:51.53

4 212 Jack McDaid Greenock Glenpark H M U11 2:52.31

5 48 Andrew Winter Inverclyde AC M U11 3:00.68

6 207 Lewis McArthur Garscube Harriers M U11 3:01.46

7 165 Amelia Farvell Giffnock North AAC F U13 3:04.02

8 143 Emily Nix North Ayrshire AC F U13 3:24.41

294

295

296

297

298



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013 

800M RESULTS  input

Heat No 3

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 132 Katy Brown Stewartry AC F Sen 2:13.46

2 131 Eilidh MacKenzie Stornoway RC F Sen 2:16.50

3 80 Luca Marcuccilli Motherwell AC M U17 2:21.57

4 24 Ibrahim Ahmad Motherwell AC M U17 2:21.81

5 192 Hannah Addison Corstorphine AAC F U17 2:22.02

6 73 Adam Laird Motherwell AC M U15 2:23.76

7 74 Calum Esler Garscube Harriers M U15 2:24.65

8 81 Michael Campbell Shettleston Harriers M U15 2:26.01

     

Heat No 4     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 103 Emma Canning Whitemoss AC F U17 2:25.05

2 30 Cameron Watson Inverclyde AC M U13 2:27.97

3 99 Stephen Addison Corstorphine AAC M U13 2:28.87

4 16 David Priestly Manchester Harriers M V55 2:29.18

5 20 Ruan McKellar Motherwell AC M U13 2:29.21

6 182 Kirsty Irwin Motherwell AC F U17 2:35.05

7 82 Lewis Raeburn Shettleston Harriers M U13 2:38.99

8 104 Paige McConville Giffnock North AAC F U20 2:40.76

     

Heat No 8     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 135 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers F U15 2:49.54

2 163 Sam Smith Kilbarchan AAC M U15 2:51.34

3 121 Gillain Carmichael Inverclyde AC F U13 2:56.92

4 117 Beth Brown Garscube Harriers F U13 3:02.31

5 162 Niamh Ramage Inverclyde AC F U13 3:09.47

6 142 Morven Robertson Kilbarchan AAC F U13 3:12.01

7 161 Daisy Wilson Inverclyde AC F U11 3:47.89

8      

     

Heat No 9     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 112 Bethany Craig Kilbarchan AAC F U13 2:49.48

2 157 Rosie McKay Giffnock North AAC F U11 2:50.78

3 138 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AAC F U11 2:51.53

4 212 Jack McDaid Greenock Glenpark H M U11 02:52:31 25231

5 48 Andrew Winter Inverclyde AC M U11 3:00.68

6 207 Lewis McArthur Garscube Harriers M U11 03:01:46 30146

7 165 Amelia Farvell Giffnock North AAC F U13 3:04.02

8 143 Emily Nix North Ayrshire AC F U13 3:24.41
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Heat No 10     

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1      

2      

3     

4     

5     

6     

294

295

296

297

298



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

1500M Results Heat 1 input 1500M RESULTS HEAT 2  

No Name Club M/F Cat Time No Name Club M/F Cat Time

69 Gavin Smith Ron Hill Cambuslang M U15 4:53.48 217 Howell Craske Dundee HH M U23 04:04:23

15 Andrew McAngus Kilbarchan AAC M U13 4:55.29 218 Jamie Crowe Dundee HH M U20 04:04:63

197 Rhian Dawes VPCOG F U23 5:01.41 214 Sean Gaffney Inverclyde AC M U15 04:28:57

125 Chloe Simpson Inverclyde AC F U17 5:23.08 79 Ryan Gray Inverclyde AC M U15 4:28.81

88 Harry McGill Greenock Glenpark H M U11 5:35.63 70 Struan Paton Ron Hill Cambuslang M U15 4:39.40

215 Kenneth Hislop Central AC M Sen 05:59:05 ##### 198 Christina rankin Kilbarchan AAC F Sen 4:40.03

95 James Dolan Giffnock North AAC M U11 6:08.07 196 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC F U23 4:43.44

187 Simone Sherrie North Ayrshire AC F U17 6:09.22 133 Katie Bristow Ron Hill Cambuslang F Sen 4:47.41

96 Rory Gallagher Giffnock North AAC M U11 6:32.78 195 Eve MacKInnon Ron Hill Cambuslang M U17 4:59.91

     44 Gary Stewart Bellahouston Harriers M V40 5:11.12

          



Dunren Open Graded Meeting - 26 June 2013

Javelin Male Results Javelin Female Results

No Name Club M/FCat Dist No Name Club M/F Cat Dist

60 Connor Malloy Inverclyde AC M U13 36.50 177 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC F U13 19.11

76 Cameron McKnight VPCOG M U13 19.11 191 Lauren Greig Kilmarnock Harriers F U13 13.11

    

59 Josiah Canter North Ayrshire AC M U15 24.85 102 Holly McArthur Whitemoss AC F U15 22.50

14 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC M U15 22.75 136 Zaya McMillan-Grant Kilmarnock Harriers F U15 16.00

        

65 Ruaridh Bryce VPCOG M U17 36.76 103 Emma Canning Whitemoss AC F U17 16.01

    137 Tommi McMillan-Grant Kilmarnock Harriers F U17 14.92

51 Harald Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers M V50 28.60     

52 Tommy Wyper Kilmarnock Harriers M V55 25.20 126 Emma Steele Inverclyde AC F Sen 14.95
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 Hammer Male Results Hammer Female Results

No Name Club M/F Cat Dist No Name Club M/F Cat Dist

17 Andrew Costello Kilbarchan AAC M U15 39.46 166 Chloe Rae Kilbarchan AAC F U13 20.62

63 Andrew Peck Ayr Seaforth AAC M U15 38.08     

186 Anastasia Paparakis North Ayrshire AC F U15 27.61

67 Ben Main Shettleston Harriers M U17 49.82     

     158 Sophie Lewis North Ayrshire AC F U17 33.12

89 Alan Pettigrew North Ayrshire AC M V55 37.83 159 Mia Shepherd Kilbarchan AAC F U17 30.65
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 Shot Putt Male Results   Shot Putt Female Results

No Name Club M/F Cat Dist No Name Club M/F Cat Dist

21 Robbie Anderson Airdrie Harriers M U11 3.37 157 Rosie McKay Giffnock North AAC F U11 5.77

    118 Niamh Flockart Giffnock North AAC F U11 3.43

76 Cameron McKnight VPCOG M U13 7.65     

    145 Dion Ingram Motherwell AC F U13 6.41

63 Andrew Peck Ayr Seaforth AAC M U15 11.45 155 Emma Mahon Kirkintilloch Olympians F U13 5.46

    200 Lara Diamond North Ayrshire AC F U13 4.16

83 Alexandros Paparakis North Ayrshire AC M U17 11.41 143 Emily Nix North Ayrshire AC F U13 3.93

25 Thomas Livingston Inverclyde AC M U17 9.63     

130 Ellie Fulton North Ayrshire AC F U15 9.55

51 Harald Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers M V50 8.59 135 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers F U15 9.38

136 Zaya McMillan-Grant Kilmarnock Harriers F U15 8.62

186 Anastasia Paparakis North Ayrshire AC F U15 7.12

154 Katie McAlpine Ayr Seaforth AAC F U15 4.48

    

137 Tommi McMillan-Grant Kilmarnock Harriers F U17 6.82

124 Laura Thomson Inverclyde AC F U17 6.42

158 Sophie Lewis North Ayrshire AC F U17 5.74
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 Long Jump Male Results Long Jump Female Results

No Name Club M/F Cat Dst No Name Club M/F Cat Dst

56 Reuben Nairne Giffnock North AAC M U11 4.25 118 Niamh Flockart Giffnock North AAC F U11 3.19

13 Fraser Lipp Giffnock North AAC M U11 3.55 183 Lucy Gardner VPCOG F U11 3.15

21 Robbie Anderson Airdrie Harriers M U11 2.96 138 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AAC F U11 3.11

    110 Alex Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC F U11 2.59

60 Connor Malloy Inverclyde AC M U13 5.16 184 Abbie Steven Ron Hill Cambuslang F U11 2.36

94 Gavin Wilson VPCOG M U13 3.94 173 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC F U11 2.30

82 Lewis Raeburn Shettleston Harriers M U13 3.89 161 Daisy Wilson Inverclyde AC F U11 2.20

45 Kieran Henderson Inverclyde AC M U13 3.73 181 Niamh Campbell Shettleston Harriers F U11 1.46

72 Stuart Reid Garscube Harriers M U13 3.12

155 Emma Mahon Kirkintilloch Olympians F U13 4.01

11 Freddie Rooke Edinburgh AC M U15 5.16 177 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC F U13 3.73

12 Ross Lipp Giffnock North AAC M U15 5.06 190 Kirsten Forster Giffnock North AAC F U13 3.70

59 Josiah Canter North Ayrshire AC M U15 4.46 199 Claire McLaughlin North Ayrshire AC F U13 3.64

55 Jamie Nix North Ayrshire AC M U15 3.98 165 Amelia Farvell Giffnock North AAC F U13 3.61

106 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde AC F U13 3.52

78 Ewan Hoy VPCOG M U17 5.48 200 Lara Diamond North Ayrshire AC F U13 3.20

202 Andrew Divers Shettleston Harriers M U17 5.43 162 Niamh Ramage Inverclyde AC F U13 2.97

92 David Wilson VPCOG M U17 5.36 168 Emma McMeekin Garscube Harriers F U13 2.87

8 Ross MacLaren North Ayrshire AC M U17 4.59 156 Sara MacDonald Giffnock North AAC F U13 2.75

    143 Emily Nix North Ayrshire AC F U13 2.67

61 Joseph Amerouzou GSOS M U20 5.92 167 Lorna Reid Garscube Harriers F U13 2.65

174 Carla Murray North Ayrshire AC F U13 2.63

180 Cristina McKnight VPCOG F U13 2.63

    

102 Holly McArthur Whitemoss AC F U15 4.98

115 Heather Kennedy Whitemoss AC F U15 4.43

147 Alex Inglis GSOS F U15 4.41

127 Robyn Kelly Inverclyde AC F U15 4.37

151 Anna Forbes Kirkintilloch Olympians F U15 4.34

154 Katie McAlpine Ayr Seaforth AAC F U15 4.24

185 Rachel Louden Lasswade AAC F U15 4.11
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 Long Jump Male Results Long Jump Female Results

No Name Club M/F Cat Dst No Name Club M/F Cat Dst

149 Morgan McKinnon GSOS F U17 4.74

150 Jenny Lee Kirkintilloch Olympians F U17 4.43

152 Emma Ferrie VPCOG F U17 3.71

148 Anna Catchpole GSOS F U20 3.89

105 Faye Nicholson Edinburgh AC F Sen 5.29

126 Emma Steele Inverclyde AC F Sen 4.31


